
AREA GG LAVORATIVI 
GENNAIO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

25 su 6 
 

1 
 

6 
 

24 
 

76 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

25 su 6 1 11 44 56 

TECNICA 20 su 5 1 2 10 90 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
FEBBRAIO 
2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

24 su 6 
 

1 
 

24 
 

8 
 

33,33 
 

66,67 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

24 su 6 1 24 0 0 100 

TECNICA 20 su 5 1 20 1 5 95 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
MARZO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

26su 6 
 

1 
 

26 
 

10 
 

38,46 
 

61,54 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

26 su 6 1 26 1 3,8 96,2 

TECNICA 22 su 5 1 21 0 0 100 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
APRILE 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

24su 6 
 

1 
 

24 
 

11 
 

45,83 
 

54,17 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

24 su 6 1 24 3 12,5 87,5 

TECNICA 21 su 5 1 20 3 14,28 85,72 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
MAGGIO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

26su 6 
 

1 
 

26 
 

8 
 

30,77 
 

69,23 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

26 su 6 1 26 5 19,23 80,77 

TECNICA 21 su 5 1 21 0 0 100 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
GIUGNO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

25su 6 
 

1 
 

25 
 

9 
 

36 
 

64 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

25 su 6 1 25 1 4 96 

TECNICA 21 su 5 1 21 2 9,52 90,48 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
LUGLIO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

27su 6 
 

1 
 

27 
 

13 48,15 
 

51,85 
 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

27 su 6 1 27 12 44,44 55,56 

TECNICA 23 su 5 1 23 12 52,17 47,83 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
AGOSTO 2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

25 su 6 1 25 11 44 56 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

25 su 6 1 25 6 24 76 

TECNICA 20 su 5 1 20 7 35 65 
 



AREA GG 
LAVORATIVI 
SETTEMBRE 
2015 

PERSONALE 
AREA 

TOT.GG 
LAVORATIVI 

TOTALE 
ASSENZE 
IN GG 

% 
ASSENZE 

% 
PRESENZE 

AMMINISTRAZIONE 
GENERALE  

26 su 6 1 26 9 34,62 65,38 

ECONOMICO 
FINANZIARIA E 
SOCIALE 

26 su 6 1 26 8 30,77 69,23 

TECNICA 22 su 5 1 22 1 4,55 95,45 
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